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September 2023August 21, 2023 - 
August 27, 2023

Monday, August 21
8:00am - 8:30am Chairman with New Hire Orientation (Room 208) 
- BOCC Calendar
10:00am - 11:00am HIP Camp Work Session (Room 208; (Fish Bowl), 
615 Macon Ave) - BOCC Calendar
1:30pm - 2:30pm Bruce McCandless Veterans Community Living 
Center Discussion with State (Room 208 (AKA Fishbowl) at; 615 
Macon Ave) - BOCC Calendar
2:30pm - 4:00pm Debbie out of office

Wednesday, August 23
12:00pm Commissioners with CCI Mountain District Meeting 
(TBD) - BOCC Calendar
9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and 
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
9:00am - 9:30am Debbie with KRLN Morning LIne (The FEW)
10:00am - 1:00pm Dwayne with UAACOG (Salida) - BOCC Calendar
1:00pm - 3:00pm Kevin out

Friday, August 25
2:00pm - 3:00pm Dwayne with WIR - BOCC Calendar

Tuesday, August 22
9:30am - 11:30am BOCC Meeting (Admin LL3) - BOCC Calendar
3:00pm - 3:30pm Meeting Manager Demonstration (ONLINE) - 
BOCC Calendar
6:30pm - 8:00pm Commissioners with FCRCC (Republican HQ at 603
Main St.) - BOCC Calendar

Thursday, August 24
5:00pm Commissioners with CCI Mountain District Meeting 

(TBD) - BOCC Calendar
12:00pm - 1:00pm Debbie with E911 lunch (Pizza Madness)
1:30pm - 3:30pm Debbie with CRCA (Room 207)

Saturday, August 26

Sunday, August 27
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August 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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September 2023August 28, 2023 - 
September 3, 2023

Monday, August 28
8:00am - 12:00pm Debbie out of office
10:00am - 12:00pm Dwayne with Enviro rec - BOCC Calendar
1:00pm - 2:00pm Debbie with NACO Agriculture and Rural Affairs 

2:00pm - 3:00pm Fremont County Broadband Study Project Check 
In (Monthly) 
(https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81260802407?pwd=ZXl5b1g1YStsRldkT0Fv
a285L3JsUT09) - Derrick Webb

Wednesday, August 30
9:00am - 5:00pm Debbie with CCI Budget (Denver)
9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and 
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
11:30am - 12:00pm Dwayne with Twin Enviro (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting) - BOCC Calendar
2:00pm - 4:00pm Dwayne with Canon City water (city hall) - BOCC 
Calendar

Friday, September 1

Tuesday, August 29
11:00am - 1:00pm Dwayne with BLM (solar) - BOCC Calendar
1:15pm - 2:00pm Board of Human Services Meeting (Room 208) - 
BOCC Calendar
2:00pm - 3:00pm Board of Health Meeting (Room 208) - BOCC 
Calendar
4:00pm - 5:00pm Dwayne with Ag Commissioner - BOCC Calendar

Thursday, August 31
10:30am - 12:00pm Debbie with E911 Board (Room 208)
12:00pm - 1:30pm Debbie with E911 Lunch
3:00pm - 4:00pm Dwayne with CDA (virtual) - BOCC Calendar

Saturday, September 2

Sunday, September 3


